STOCK CARPETS (A-2)

Coronation Twist
Dalesman *Discontinued*
Eternal RELAUNCH

Eternal Elite NEW RANGE

Fairfield Design NEW RANGE

First Impressions

Guardian Twist NEW RANGE
Hampton

Heathertwist Elit

Heathertwist Supreme

Hercules

Kingsman

Lasting Romance

Loch Lomand BEING PHASED OUT
Loom & Weave - Glorious NEW RANGE
Loom & Weave - Innovate NEW RANGE
Maverick NEW RANGE

Mia Rose - Destiny Elite

Mia Rose - Jubilee Twist

New Fairway

New York - Empire

Pastiche

Pembridge Twist

Pioneer

Pyramind Twist BEING PHASED OUT
Regatta

Royalty 40

Royalty 50

Scala

Sovereign

Spartan BEING PHASED OUT
Talisman

Trident

Ultimate Expressions

Ultimate Impressions

£8.19
£9.49
£9.29
£14.29
£10.99
£16.40
£4.99
£11.29
£11.49
£9.49
£4.59
£16.99
£16.99
£11.75
£8.75
£11.99
£3.79
£14.49
£6.89
£4.39
£13.40
£3.99
£7.49
£12.49
£6.49
£4.99
£27.35
£30.95
£12.69
£7.19
£13.99
£7.25
£11.99
£19.29
£19.29

STOCK CARPETS (Low to High£) m?

Maverick NEW RANGE

Pastiche

New Fairway

Hercules

Guardian Twist NEW RANGE
Regatta

Pyramind Twist BEING PHASED OUT
Mia Rose - Jubilee Twist

Sovereign

Talisman

Pembridge Twist

Coronation Twist

Loom & Weave - Glorious NEW RANGE
Eternal RELAUNCH

Dalesman *Discontinued*
Heathertwist Supreme

Fairfield Design NEW RANGE
Hampton

Heathertwist Elite

Loch Lomand BEING PHASED OUT
Loom & Weave - Innovate NEW RANGE
Trident

Pioneer

Scala

New York - Empire

Spartan BEING PHASED OUT
Eternal Elite NEW RANGE

Mia Rose - Destiny Elite

First Impressions

Lasting Romance

Kingsman

Ultimate Expressions

Ultimate Impressions

Royalty 40

Royalty 50

Chapel
Monarch
Stonebridge

FOLLOW US ON

£3.79
£3.99
£4.39
£4.59
£4.99
£4.99
£6.49
£6.89
£7.19
£7.25
£7.49
£8.19
£8.75
£9.29
£9.49
£9.49
£10.99
£11.29
£11.49
£11.75
£11.99
£11.99
£12.49
£12.69
£13.40
£13.99
£14.29
£14.49
£16.40
£16.99
£16.99
£19.29
£19.29
£27.35
£30.95

£12.35
£12.65
£9.15

FLOORING SUPPLIES
Quick Reference Price Guide - June 2025

VINYL SHEET m?

Essentials £8.59
Bermuda £5.99
Cuba NEW RANGE £8.59

BRAMPTON CHASE

Classics £20.28
Stones £13.75
Stones Ultra £20.28
Stones Marble NEW RANGE £20.28
Studio Designs Herringbone £22.95
Studio Designs Large Plank £20.28
Studio Designs Click £24.99
Woodlands £11.95
Metro Accents PRICE REDUCTION £14.85
Metro Trends Wide PRICE REDUCTION £14.85

Metro Trends Herringbone PRICE REDUCTION £14.85

KARNDEAN m?
Design Strips £13.99
Knight Tile (herringbone) £29.74
Knight Tile (plank & tile) £22.11
Van Gogh (LVT Herringbone Plank) £37.11
Van Gogh (LVT Plank) 48 x 7 £31.22
Van Gogh (LVT Plank) 56 x 9 £33.94

RIGID CLICK

Easi-Click SPC

LAMINATE

£14.07
Urban 8mm Laminate £8.99
Wood Art Plank

Wood Art Herringbone

Elka 12mm Laminate

£14.99
£16.99

ARTIFICIAL GRASS

Rosemary £16.69
DMS Essential Standar £8.50
DMS Essential Premium £11.99
DMS Essential Deluxe £12.99
DMS Essential Elite £13.99

UNDERLAYS

5mm Laminate U/Lay Board £19.11
Cirrus £55.99
Classic 10mm PRICE REDUCTION £29.99
Classic 8mm £26.09
Cloud 9 Contract £57.49
Combi-Lay for laminate £23.50
Cosi 10mm £40.35
Cosi 8mm £32.95
CushionCore 9mm NEW RANGE £35.00
CushionCore 11mm NEW RANGE £38.99
Cumulus £62.39
Fast Fit Dry-back LVT Underlay £42.19
Footfall Serenity Indulgence £62.65
Footfall Serenity Underwood £33.59
Paperfelt 1Im / 2m £30.79/£56.09

Roma £61.89

Springbond 9mm NEW RANGE £56.69
Timbermate Excel £66.41
Ezi Bounce 8mm £26.00
Ezi Spring 10mm £27.99
Pro-Premium 9mm £45.99
Pro-Premium 11mm £52.99
Pro-Premium Diamond 9mm £49.99
F77 - 3/7/14kg £49.74/£95.09/£179.56
F78 - 6/12/18kg £94.52/£179.11/£260.44
Mapeproof ESM DPM - 1/4kg £27.75/£84.13
Mapeproof One Coat DPM 7kg £101.21

Kelmore One Coat DPM Fast 5kg/10kg  £65.65/£119.95
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CONTRACT m?

Altro Seal £22.72
Altro Weld £19.38
Altro Aquarius £24.50
Camaro £17.49
Camaro Locl £25.69
Colonia £12.49
Altro Contrax £13.15
Polyflor Forest FX £20.37
Grouting Strips £30.00
Hydro £20.99
Altro Marine £30.15
Altro Pisces £24.50
Polysafe Std 2mm £16.52
Altro Walkway £16.29
Poly Weld £35.86
Polyflor Wood FX £21.76

CAPPING/COVING/PVC

ECF4 Cove Former £4.72
Nosings Call Sales
Q100 SI Skirting £9.14
Q100 SO Skirting £7.18
QCT1 Rigid Cap Tile White £11.90
QT200 Dim strip £28.25
QT250 Dim Strip £31.00
QT450 Dim Strip £7.84
QT600 Dim Strip £8.62
UCS1 Capping Black £5.66
UCS2 Capping Black £4.58

Coir Matting £16.99
Colour Seal £9.99
Platinum Gripper SUMMER DEAL £29.99
Gripper - Concrete £24.99
Gripper - Dual Purpose £24.99
Gripper - Prenailed £24.99
Hardboard 3.2mm 4 x 2 £3.29
Perri Ply 6mm 8 x 4 £23.99
Ply 4mm 8 x 4 £15.99
Ply 6mm 8 x 4 £19.00
Ply 9mm 8 x 4 £27.95
Ribbed Matting £12.99
Silicone £4.99

DOOR BARS (stickdown) - Ali/Gold

Cover Stick Down (M13)-9ft-ALlI
Cover Stick Down (M13)-9ft-GOLD
Ramp Stick Down 8mm (M04)-9ft-ALI £8.86

£10.18
£10.18

Ramp Stick Down 8mm (M04)-9ft-GOLD  £13.47
Ramp Stick Down 14mm (M05)-9ft-ALI £10.95
Ramp Stick Down 14mm (M05)-9ft-GOLD £17.09

Ramp Stick Down 20mm (M06)-9ft-ALI £23.97
Square Edge S/D 9mm (M74)-9ft-ALI £17.37
Square Edge S/D 9mm (M74)-9ft-GOLD £21.92
Square Edge S/D 15mm (M75)-9ft-ALI £17.12
Square Edge S/D 15mm (M75)-9ft-GOLD  £14.78
Square Edge S/D 20mm (M76)-9ft ALI £17.73
Nosing Stick Down 23mm (M78 )-9ft-ALI  £21.89

DOOR BARS (premier trims)
Chrome/Brushed Nickel, Black & Pewter

Single Edge 9ft Chrome £36.84 Brushed £13.71
Single Edge 3ft Chrome £12.28 Brushed Nickel £4.82
Double Edge 9ft Chrome £38.44 Brushed £14.45
Double Edge 3ft ~ Chrome £12.81 Brushed Nickel £4.82
Z Bar Oft Chrome £38.37 Brushed £14.31
Z Bar 3ft Chrome £12.87 Brushed Nickel £4.76
Ramp Trim 6mm 9ft Chrome £39.54 Brushed £13.31
Ramp Trim 12mm 9ft Chrome £39.54 Brushed £14.67
Cover Strip 9ft Chrome £39.27 Brushed £15.03
Cover Strip 3ft Chrome £13.09 Brushed Nickel £5.01
Nosing 9mm 9ft Brushed £10.21
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DOOR BARS (standard) - Ali/Gold

Carpet Cover (M10)-9ft-ALI £6.72
Carpet Cover (M10)-9ft-GOLD £7.53
Carpet Cover Wide (M12)-9ft-ALlI £11.99
Carpet Cover Wide (M12)-9ft-GOLD £18.81
Single Edge (M20)-3ft ALI £2.67
Single Edge (M20)-3ft-GOLD £3.62
Single Edge (M20)-9ft-ALI £6.69
Single Edge (M20) 9ft GOLD £8.05
Double Edge (M30)-3ft-ALI £2.54
Double Edge (M30)-3ft-GOLD £3.06
Double Edge (M30)-9ft-ALI £8.12
Double Edge (M30)-9ft-GOLD £9.29
Double HD Flat Base (M31)-9ft-ALI £16.78
Double HD Flat Base (M31)-9ft-GOLD £22.54
Double HD Raised Base (M32)-9ft-ALI £23.19
Double HD Raised Base (M32)-9ft-GOLD £22.78
Z Bar 9mm (M34)-9ft-ALlI £7.99
Z Bar 9mm (M34)-9ft-GOLD £8.86
Z Bar 14mm (M33)-9ft-ALI £18.28
Z Bar 14mm (M33)-9ft-GOLD £21.84
Carpet Square Edge (M72)-9ft-ALlI £10.06
Carpet Square Edge (M72)-9ft-GOLD £11.36
Carpet Tile Edge (M25)-9ft-ALI £9.22
ADHESIVES
A17 Rapid Gripper Adhesive £7.89
B95 15kg £106.84
Carpet Spray REDUCED £2.69
Contact Spray REDUCED £3.69
Eco LVT £79.92
Eco V4 Evo £86.42
F3 15ltr £60.99
F41 20ltr Tackifier £128.63
F41 5ltr Tackifier £32.58
F44 15ltr £78.66
F46 15ltr £97.99
F48 15ltr £92.03
F60 Contact Adhesive £41.99
Flexyfix £6.49
Mapei Ultrabond Eco LVT £77.59
Mapei Ultrabond Eco V4 Evo £83.90
Mapei VS90 SUMMER DEAL £46.99
Spyder Stick Spray NEW RANGE £2.99
Spyder Grab Spray NEW RANGE £3.79
Spyder Vinyl Spray NEW RANGE £5.49
Stauf Multilayer £52.49
Ultrafloor Eurofix Tack Plus 542 10kg £54.17
Ultrafloor Stick It 543 10kg £57.92
Uzin KE2000s £118.89
Uzin KE49 £137.10
Eco Prim Grip £44.79
Eco Prim T Plus £49.80
FBall & Co - P131 £40.27
FBall & Co - P141 £42.72
Mapei Eco Prim Grip £43.49
Mapei Eco Prim T Plus £48.35
Prime IT £34.65
PrimeMore Universal £19.45
PrimeMore Grip £27.95

Rewmar FlexyFix Multi Purpose Primer 5ltr  £39.00

Ardex A45 £22.72
Ardex Feather Finish £56.97
Kelmore Feather £27.65
Kelmore Repair Mortar £10.95
Ultrafloor Feather It 5kg £15.96
Ultrafloor Patch It 10kg £14.89
Ardex NA £34.26
Level It Hydrabond £19.66
Level It Renovate £15.15
Level It Two £14.35
Levelmore Absolute 30 £21.45
Levelmore Flex & Fibre £14.95
Levelmore Flow £11.75
Mapei Latexplan Trade £27.98
Mapei Ultraplan Renovation £28.35
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Multi Flow + RELAUNCH AND IMPROVED  £17.95
Stopgap 1200

Stopgap 1500

Stopgap 300

Stopgap 400

Stopgap 500 Microrapid
Stopgap 700

AW CARPETS

Brooklyn
California Dreams
Darius

Ganges

Gladiator

Hudson Twist
Invictus Aurelius
Invictus Aquila
Invictus Cassius
Invictus Centaurus
Invictus Centurion
Invictus Dorado
Invictus Indus
Invictus Magnificus
Invictus Orion
Invictus Septimus
Invictus Severus
Invictus Sirius
Invictus Tiberius
Island Weave
Promenade

Rio Grande

Soho
Sophistication
Stainaway Harvest Heathers
Stainaway Tweed
Stainguard Harvest Heathers
Temptation

Tigris

Tribeca

Ultimate Harvest Heathers
Vivendi Vibes

Balmoral

Balmoral Deluxe
Captivation

Charter Berber Deluxe
Charter Berber Loop
Charter Plain Loop
Deep Feeling

Pure Elegance

Royal Charter Deluxe
Royal Windsor Berber & Loop
Royal Sovereign
Stainfree Arena Plus
Stainfree Aristocat
Stainfree Caress
Stainfree Country Life
Stainfree Finesse
Stainfree Indulgence
Stainfree Maximus
Stainfree Panache
Stainfree Rustique
Stainfree Satin Touch
Stainfree Sophisticat
Stainfree Tweed
Stainfree Twist
Stainfree Ultra

Stanfree Rustique Deluxe
Stainfree Rustique Ultra
Stainfree Wilton

Wild Silk

ABINGDON CARPETS

£27.74
£27.64
£25.70
£13.65
£29.60
£41.85

£9.99
£19.76
£12.99
£10.99

£8.99
£12.49
£14.99
£12.49
£15.99
£17.99

£9.99
£15.99
£13.99
£18.49
£10.99
£12.49
£18.49
£17.99
£12.99

£6.99
£10.99
£12.99

£9.99
£10.49
£10.49

£9.99
£12.49
£14.99
£12.99
£12.49
£17.49
£27.02

£17.89
£19.69
£12.49
£23.79
£28.79
£29.99
£20.99
£18.25
£24.99
£17.49
£14.99
£12.36
£16.99
£16.89
£18.74
£14.36
£18.49
£16.89
£14.36
£11.79
£19.69
£15.69
£15.69
£11.23
£15.69
£14.36
£14.49
£22.99
£18.15
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CORMAR CARPETS

Apollo Elite £13.73
Apollo Plus £9.99
Fairisle £22.93
Hampstead Supreme £18.79
Hampstead Deluxe £21.79
Inglewood Saxony £13.99
Kingston Classic £10.49
Kingston Elite £12.99
Linwood £13.39
Malabar £17.49
Natural Berber Deluxe £22.99
Natural Berber Elite £19.99
Pembroke £16.93
Pimlico £17.15
Primo Choice Elite £15.49
Primo Choice Super £13.49
Primo Grande £15.99
Primo Naturals £11.99
Primo Plus £12.99
Primo Textures £10.29
Primo Tweeds £13.29
Primo Ultra £14.49
Riva £13.49
Sensation Heathers *Discontinued* £16.99
Sensation Original £14.59
Shetland £22.93
Trinity £15.13
Ultimate Sensations £15.79
Woodland Deluxe £19.08
Woodland Elite £16.26
Zenith £12.49

VICTORIA CARPETS

Aura £12.64
Burford Twist Super £16.03
Burford Twist Elite £18.35
Easy Sisal £24.40
First Impressions £16.40
Freedom £11.15
Freedom Xtra £13.45
Grace £15.56
Habberley £34.86
Heartland Heathers £15.69
Pioneer £12.49
Pure and Simple £33.70
Royal Velvet £37.19
Sisal Weave £27.76
Strathmore Berber £23.94
Tudor Co-Ordinates £22.66
Tudor Twist Classic £21.72
Tudor Twist Regal £24.75
Ultimate Expressions £19.29
Ultimate Impressions £19.29
LOOM & WEAVE m?
Loom & Weave - Glorious NEW RANGE £8.75

Loom & Weave - Innovate NEW RANGE £11.99

Start using our Trade Portal
for 24/7 service!

PLACE & TRACK ORDERS, ACCESS LIVE
STOCK & PRICES and so much more!
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