Quick Reference Price Guide - June 2025

STOCK CARPETS (A-Z) m² £8.19 Coronation Twist Dalesman *Discontinued* £9.49 **Eternal RELAUNCH** £9.29 **Eternal Elite NEW RANGE** £14.29 Fairfield Design NEW RANGE £10.99 First Impressions £16.40 Guardian Twist NEW RANGE £4.99 £11.29 Hampton Heathertwist Elit £11.49 Heathertwist Supreme £9.49 Hercules £4.59 £16.99 Kingsman Lasting Romance £16.99 Loch Lomand BEING PHASED OUT £11.75 Loom & Weave - Glorious NEW RANGE £8.75 Loom & Weave - Innovate NEW RANGE £11.99 Maverick NEW RANGE £3.79 Mia Rose - Destiny Elite Mia Rose - Jubilee Twist £14.49 £6.89 **New Fairway** £4.39 New York - Empire £13.40 **Pastiche** £3.99 Pembridge Twist £7.49 Pioneer £12.49 Pyramind Twist BEING PHASED OUT £6.49 £4.99 Regatta Royalty 40 £27.35 £30.95 Royalty 50 £12.69 Scala Sovereign £7.19 Spartan BEING PHASED OUT £13.99 Talisman f725 £11.99 Trident Ultimate Expressions £19.29 Ultimate Impressions £19.29

STOCK CARPETS (Low to High £) m²

Maverick NEW RANGE	£3.79
Pastiche	£3.99
New Fairway	£4.39
Hercules	£4.59
Guardian Twist NEW RANGE	£4.99
Regatta	£4.99
Pyramind Twist BEING PHASED OUT	£6.49
Mia Rose - Jubilee Twist	£6.89
Sovereign	£7.19
Talisman	£7.25
Pembridge Twist	£7.49
Coronation Twist	£8.19
Loom & Weave - Glorious NEW RANGE	£8.75
Eternal RELAUNCH	£9.29
Dalesman *Discontinued*	£9.49
Heathertwist Supreme	£9.49
Fairfield Design NEW RANGE	£10.99
Hampton	£11.29
Heathertwist Elite	£11.49
Loch Lomand BEING PHASED OUT	£11.75
Loom & Weave - Innovate NEW RANGE	£11.99
Trident	£11.99
Pioneer	£12.49
Scala	£12.69
New York - Empire	£13.40
Spartan BEING PHASED OUT	£13.99
Eternal Elite NEW RANGE	£14.29
Mia Rose - Destiny Elite	£14.49
First Impressions	£16.40
Lasting Romance	£16.99
Kingsman	£16.99
Ultimate Expressions	£19.29
Ultimate Impressions	£19.29
Royalty 40	£27.35
Royalty 50	£30.95

CARPET TILES

Chapel	£12.35
Monarch	£12.65
Stonebridge	£9.15

VINYL SHEET	m²
Essentials	£8.59
Bermuda	£5.99
Cuba NEW RANGE	£8.59

BRAMPTON CHASE	m²
Classics	£20.28
Stones	£13.75
Stones Ultra	£20.28
Stones Marble NEW RANGE	£20.28
Studio Designs Herringbone	£22.95
Studio Designs Large Plank	£20.28
Studio Designs Click	£24.99
Woodlands	£11.95
Metro Accents PRICE REDUCTION	£14.85
Metro Trends Wide PRICE REDUCTION	£14.85
Metro Trends Herringbone PRICE REDUCTION	£14.85

KARNDEAN	m²
	547.00
Design Strips	£13.99
Knight Tile (herringbone)	£29.74
Knight Tile (plank & tile)	£22.11
Van Gogh (LVT Herringbone Plank)	£37.11
Van Gogh (LVT Plank) 48 x 7	£31.22
Van Gogh (LVT Plank) 56 x 9	£33.94

RIGID CLICK	m²
Easi-Click SPC	£20.28

LAMINATE	m²
Elka 12mm Laminate Urban 8mm Laminate	£14.07
Wood Art Plank Wood Art Herringbone	£14.99 £16.99

ARTIFICIAL GRASS	m²
Rosemary	£16.69
DMS Essential Standar	£8.50
DMS Essential Premium	£11.99
DMS Essential Deluxe	£12.99
DMS Essential Elite	£13.99

IINDEDI AVC

UNDERLATS	Koll
5mm Laminate U/Lay Board	£19.1:
Cirrus	£55.99
Classic 10mm PRICE REDUCTION	£29.99
Classic 8mm	£26.09
Cloud 9 Contract	£57.49
Combi-Lay for laminate	£23.50
Cosi 10mm	£40.35
Cosi 8mm	£32.95
CushionCore 9mm NEW RANGE	£35.00
CushionCore 11mm NEW RANGE	£38.99
Cumulus	£62.39
Fast Fit Dry-back LVT Underlay	£42.19
Footfall Serenity Indulgence	£62.65
Footfall Serenity Underwood	£33.59
Paperfelt 1m / 2m	£30.79/£56.09
Roma	£61.89
Springbond 9mm NEW RANGE	£56.69
Timbermate Excel	£66.4:
Ezi Bounce 8mm	£26.00
Ezi Spring 10mm	£27.99
Pro-Premium 9mm	£45.99
Pro-Premium 11mm	£52.99
Pro-Premium Diamond 9mm	£49.99

DAMP PROOF MEMBRANES

F77 - 3/7/14kg	£49.74/£95.09/£179.56
F78 - 6/12/18kg	£94.52/£179.11/£260.44
Mapeproof ESM DPM - 1/4kg	£27.75/£84.13
Mapeproof One Coat DPM 7kg	£101.21
Kelmore One Coat DPM Fast 5kg	g/10kg £65.65/£119.95

CONTRACT	m²
Altro Seal	£22.72
Altro Weld	£19.38
Altro Aquarius	£24.50
Camaro	£17.49
Camaro Loc1	£25.69
Colonia	£12.49
Altro Contrax	£13.15
Polyflor Forest FX	£20.37
Grouting Strips	£30.00
Hydro	£20.99
Altro Marine	£30.15
Altro Pisces	£24.50
Polysafe Std 2mm	£16.52
Altro Walkway	£16.29
Poly Weld	£35.86
Polyflor Wood FX	£21.76

CAPPING/COVING/PVC

ECF4 Cove Former	£4.72
Nosings	Call Sales
Q100 SI Skirting	£9.14
Q100 SO Skirting	£7.18
QCT1 Rigid Cap Tile White	£11.90
QT200 Dim strip	£28.25
QT250 Dim Strip	£31.00
QT450 Dim Strip	£7.84
QT600 Dim Strip	£8.62
UCS1 Capping Black	£5.66
UCS2 Capping Black	£4.58

SUNDRIES

Coir Matting	£16.99
Colour Seal	£9.99
Platinum Gripper SUMMER DEAL	£29.99
Gripper - Concrete	£24.99
Gripper - Dual Purpose	£24.99
Gripper - Prenailed	£24.99
Hardboard 3.2mm 4 x 2	£3.29
Perri Ply 6mm 8 x 4	£23.99
Ply 4mm 8 x 4	£15.99
Ply 6mm 8 x 4	£19.00
Ply 9mm 8 x 4	£27.95
Ribbed Matting	£12.99
Silicone	£4.99

DOOR BARS (stickdown) - Ali/Gold

Cover Stick Down (M13)-9ft-ALI	£10.18
Cover Stick Down (M13)-9ft-GOLD	£10.18
Ramp Stick Down 8mm (M04)-9ft-ALI	£8.86
Ramp Stick Down 8mm (M04)-9ft-GOLD	£13.47
Ramp Stick Down 14mm (M05)-9ft-ALI	£10.95
Ramp Stick Down 14mm (M05)-9ft-GOL	D £17.09
Ramp Stick Down 20mm (M06)-9ft-ALI	£23.97
Square Edge S/D 9mm (M74)-9ft-ALI	£17.37
Square Edge S/D 9mm (M74)-9ft-GOLD	£21.92
Square Edge S/D 15mm (M75)-9ft-ALI	£17.12
Square Edge S/D 15mm (M75)-9ft-GOLD	£14.78
Square Edge S/D 20mm (M76)-9ft ALI	£17.73
Nosing Stick Down 23mm (M78)-9ft-AL	E21.89

DOOR BARS (premier trims) Chrome/Brushed Nickel, Black & Pewter

Chrome £36.84 Brushed £13.71
Chrome £12.28 Brushed Nickel £4.82
Chrome £38.44 Brushed £14.45
Chrome £12.81 Brushed Nickel £4.82
Chrome £38.37 Brushed £14.31
Chrome £12.87 Brushed Nickel £4.76
t Chrome £39.54 Brushed £13.31
ft Chrome £39.54 Brushed £14.67
Chrome £39.27 Brushed £15.03
Chrome £13.09 Brushed Nickel £5.01
Brushed £10.21





DOOR BARS (standard) - Ali/Gold

Carpet Cover (M10)-9ft-ALI	£6.72
Carpet Cover (M10)-9ft-GOLD	£7.53
Carpet Cover Wide (M12)-9ft-ALI	£11.99
Carpet Cover Wide (M12)-9ft-GOLD	£18.81
Single Edge (M20)-3ft ALI	£2.67
Single Edge (M20)-3ft-GOLD	£3.62
Single Edge (M20)-9ft-ALI	£6.69
Single Edge (M20) 9ft GOLD	£8.05
Double Edge (M30)-3ft-ALI	£2.54
Double Edge (M30)-3ft-GOLD	£3.06
Double Edge (M30)-9ft-ALI	£8.12
Double Edge (M30)-9ft-GOLD	£9.29
Double HD Flat Base (M31)-9ft-ALI	£16.78
Double HD Flat Base (M31)-9ft-GOLD	£22.54
Double HD Raised Base (M32)-9ft-ALI	£23.19
Double HD Raised Base (M32)-9ft-GOLD	£22.78
Z Bar 9mm (M34)-9ft-ALI	£7.99
Z Bar 9mm (M34)-9ft-GOLD	£8.86
Z Bar 14mm (M33)-9ft-ALI	£18.28
Z Bar 14mm (M33)-9ft-GOLD	£21.84
Carpet Square Edge (M72)-9ft-ALI	£10.06
Carpet Square Edge (M72)-9ft-GOLD	£11.36
Carpet Tile Edge (M25)-9ft-ALI	£9.22

ADHESIVES

A17 Rapid Gripper Adhesive	£7.89
B95 15kg	£106.84
Carpet Spray REDUCED	£2.69
Contact Spray REDUCED	£3.69
Eco LVT	£79.92
Eco V4 Evo	£86.42
F3 15ltr	£60.99
F41 20ltr Tackifier	£128.63
F41 5ltr Tackifier	£32.58
F44 15ltr	£78.66
F46 15ltr	£97.99
F48 15ltr	£92.03
F60 Contact Adhesive	£41.99
Flexyfix	£6.49
Mapei Ultrabond Eco LVT	£77.59
Mapei Ultrabond Eco V4 Evo	£83.90
Mapei VS90 SUMMER DEAL	£46.99
Spyder Stick Spray NEW RANGE	£2.99
Spyder Grab Spray NEW RANGE	£3.79
Spyder Vinyl Spray NEW RANGE	£5.49
Stauf Multilayer	£52.49
Ultrafloor Eurofix Tack Plus 542 10kg	£54.17
Ultrafloor Stick It 543 10kg	£57.92
Uzin KE2000s	£118.89
Uzin KE49	£137.10

PRIMING

Eco Prim Grip	£44.79
Eco Prim T Plus	£49.80
F Ball & Co - P131	£40.27
F Ball & Co - P141	£42.72
Mapei Eco Prim Grip	£43.49
Mapei Eco Prim T Plus	£48.35
Prime IT	£34.65
PrimeMore Universal	£19.45
PrimeMore Grip	£27.95
Rewmar FlexyFix Multi Purpose Primer 5ltr	£39.00

PATCH REPAIR/FEATHERING

Ardex A45	£22.72
Ardex Feather Finish	£56.97
Kelmore Feather	£27.65
Kelmore Repair Mortar	£10.95
Ultrafloor Feather It 5kg	£15.96
Ultrafloor Patch It 10kg	£14.89

LEVELLING COMPOUNDS

Ardex NA	£34.26
Level It Hydrabond	£19.66
Level It Renovate	£15.15
Level It Two	£14.35
Levelmore Absolute 30	£21.45
Levelmore Flex & Fibre	£14.95
Levelmore Flow	£11.75
Mapei Latexplan Trade	£27.98
Mapei Ultraplan Renovation	£28.35

LEVELLING COMPOUNDS

Multi Flow + RELAUNCH AND IMPROVED	£17.95
Stopgap 1200	£27.74
Stopgap 1500	£27.64
Stopgap 300	£25.70
Stopgap 400	£13.65
Stopgap 500 Microrapid	£29.60
Stopgap 700	£41.85

AW CARPETS

Brooklyn	£9.99
California Dreams	£19.76
Darius	£12.99
Ganges	£10.99
Gladiator	£8.99
Hudson Twist	£12.49
Invictus Aurelius	£14.99
Invictus Aquila	£12.49
Invictus Cassius	£15.99
Invictus Centaurus	£17.99
Invictus Centurion	£9.99
Invictus Dorado	£15.99
Invictus Indus	£13.99
Invictus Magnificus	£18.49
Invictus Orion	£10.99
Invictus Septimus	£12.49
Invictus Severus	£18.49
Invictus Sirius	£17.99
Invictus Tiberius	£12.99
Island Weave	£6.99
Promenade	£10.99
Rio Grande	£12.99
Soho	£9.99
Sophistication	£10.49
Stainaway Harvest Heathers	£10.49
Stainaway Tweed	£9.99
Stainguard Harvest Heathers	£12.49
Temptation	£14.99

ABINGDON CARPETS

Ultimate Harvest Heathers

Temptation

Vivendi Vibes

Tigris Tribeca

Balmoral	£17.89
Balmoral Deluxe	£19.69
Captivation	£12.49
Charter Berber Deluxe	£23.79
Charter Berber Loop	£28.79
Charter Plain Loop	£29.99
Deep Feeling	£20.99
Pure Elegance	£18.25
Royal Charter Deluxe	£24.99
Royal Windsor Berber & Loop	£17.49
Royal Sovereign	£14.99
Stainfree Arena Plus	£12.36
Stainfree Aristocat	£16.99
Stainfree Caress	£16.89
Stainfree Country Life	£18.74
Stainfree Finesse	£14.36
Stainfree Indulgence	£18.49
Stainfree Maximus	£16.89
Stainfree Panache	£14.36
Stainfree Rustique	£11.79
Stainfree Satin Touch	£19.69
Stainfree Sophisticat	£15.69
Stainfree Tweed	£15.69
Stainfree Twist	£11.23
Stainfree Ultra	£15.69
Stanfree Rustique Deluxe	£14.36
Stainfree Rustique Ultra	£14.49
Stainfree Wilton	£22.99

CORMAR CARPETS

Apollo Elite	£13.73
Apollo Plus	£9.99
Fairisle	£22.93
Hampstead Supreme	£18.79
Hampstead Deluxe	£21.79
Inglewood Saxony	£13.99
Kingston Classic	£10.49
Kingston Elite	£12.99
Linwood	£13.39
Malabar	£17.49
Natural Berber Deluxe	£22.99
Natural Berber Elite	£19.99
Pembroke	£16.93
Pimlico	£17.15
Primo Choice Elite	£15.49
Primo Choice Super	£13.49
Primo Grande	£15.99
Primo Naturals	£11.99
Primo Plus	£12.99
Primo Textures	£10.29
Primo Tweeds	£13.29
Primo Ultra	£14.49
Riva	£13.49
Sensation Heathers *Discontinued*	£16.99
Sensation Original	£14.59
Shetland	£22.93
Trinity	£15.13
Ultimate Sensations	£15.79
Woodland Deluxe	£19.08
Woodland Elite	£16.26
Zenith	£12.49

VICTORIA CARPETS

m	۲.	

 m^2

Aura	£12.64
Burford Twist Super	£16.03
Burford Twist Elite	£18.35
Easy Sisal	£24.40
First Impressions	£16.40
Freedom	£11.15
Freedom Xtra	£13.45
Grace	£15.56
Habberley	£34.86
Heartland Heathers	£15.69
Pioneer	£12.49
Pure and Simple	£33.70
Royal Velvet	£37.19
Sisal Weave	£27.76
Strathmore Berber	£23.94
Tudor Co-Ordinates	£22.66
Tudor Twist Classic	£21.72
Tudor Twist Regal	£24.75
Ultimate Expressions	£19.29
Ultimate Impressions	£19.29

LOOM & WEAVE

m²

Loom & Weave - Glorious NEW RANGE £8.75 Loom & Weave - Innovate NEW RANGE £11.99

Start using our Trade Portal for 24/7 service!

PLACE & TRACK ORDERS, ACCESS LIVE STOCK & PRICES and so much more!









Wild Silk



£18.15

£12.99

£12.49

£17.49

£27.02